Putnam County School District
2023 - 2024 Academic Calendar

Date Calendar Event

August 3, 2023 - Thursday
August 4, 7, 8, 9, 2023 - (Friday,
Monday, Tuesday, Wednesday)
August 10, 2023 - Thursday
September 4, 2023 - Monday
September 26, 2023 - Tuesday
October 9 - 13, 2023

October 13, 2023 - Friday
October 16, 2023 - Monday
October 17, 2023 - Tuesday
October 24, 2023 - Tuesday
November 10, 2023 - Friday
November 18 — November 26, 2023
November 27, 2023 - Monday
November 28, 2023 - Tuesday
December 21, 2023 - Thursday
December 22, 2023 - January 7, 2024
January 8, 2024 - Monday
January 9, 2024 - Tuesday
January 10, 2024 - Wednesday
January 12, 2024 - Friday

January 15, 2024 - Monday

January 23, 2024 - Tuesday
February 5 - 9, 2024
February 19, 2024 - Monday
February 27, 2024 - Tuesday
March 16 - 24, 2024

March 25, 2024 - Monday
March 26, 2024 - Tuesday
March 27, 2024 - Wednesday
March 28, 2024 - Thursday
March 29, 2024 - Friday
April 1, 2024 - Monday

April 23, 2024 - Tuesday
May 27, 2024 - Monday

May 30, 2024 - Thursday
May 31, 2024 - Friday

Staff In-Service
Teacher Pre-planning

First Day of School ~ Welcome Students!
Labor Day - District Closed

2-Hour Early Release**

FTE Week for Student Attendance

End of 15t 9 Weeks

District In-Service ~ Student Holiday
Planning Day ~ Student Holiday

2-Hour Early Release**

Veteran’s Day (Observed) - District Closed
Thanksgiving Holidays

Students Return / Classes Resume
2-Hour Early Release**

2-Hour Early Release**

Winter Holidays

Teacher Planning Day ~ Student Holiday
District In-Service ~ Student Holiday
Students Return / Classes Resume

End of 2" 9 Weeks / End of 15t Semester
Martin Luther King, Jr. Birthday - District
Closed

2-Hour Early Release**

FTE Week for Student Attendance
Presidents’ Day - District Closed

2-Hour Early Release**

Spring Break

Students Return / Classes Resume
2-Hour Early Release**

End of 3@ 9 Weeks

Teacher Planning Day ~ Student Holiday
Good Friday - District Closed

State Summative Testing Begins

2-Hour Early Release**

Memorial Day - District Closed

> Day - Early Release

2 Day - Early Release - Last Day of School

End of 1st 9 wks. — 10/13/23 End of 2" 9 wks. 01/12/24 End of 3'"9 9 wks. — 03/27/24
Grades Posted - 10/18/23 Grades Posted - 01/18/24 Grades Posted - 04/02/24
Report Cards - 10/20/23 Report Cards -01/22/24 Report Cards - 04/04/24

Mid-Term Progress Reports - 09/12/2023; 11/17/2023; 02/15/2024; 04/30/2024

**x2-hour Early Release time will be used to make up time needed in case of school
closures. If more time is needed, those days will be determined at that time.



